Daily Menu Items, breakfast
7:00am - 10:00am

Bagel or Half Waffle

Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Croissant

Bacon (3 slices)

Fresh Fruit Cup

Waffle

Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (no meat)
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (w/meat)
BIG BREAKFAST SPECIAL (changes daily)

Wednesday Omelet of the Day

Varies weekly

Daily Menu Items, lunch
10:45am - 1:30pm

Salad bar only

Salad bar w/roll & beverage
Small salad bar

Extra dressing

Each additional salad bar item
Large salad box

Large salad box [ no meat

large salad box w/roll & beverage
Small salad box

Fresh fruit cup, small

Fresh fruit cup, large

Dessert

Beverage

2.00
2.50

2.15
2.20
2.75
3.00
4.00
4.50
7.00

tbd

5.00
6.00
3.00
0.50
0.75
6.00
5.00
7.00
3.50
2.00
2.75
2.25

1.75

Daily lunch specials
(open 10:45am - 1:30pm)

All entreés include roll and beverage

Monday

Crispy Chicken Tenders w/ 6.50
Cheesy Fries, & Barbeque Sauce

Tuesday

Home Style Meatloaf w/Pan Gravy, 7.50
Corn Casserole & Candied Carrots

Veggie Burger, Pickeled 7.50
Cucumbers & Carrots, Sriracha
Spread

Patty Melt 5.50

Wednesday

Cuban Slow Roasted Pork w/Mojo 7.50
Sauce, Broiled Yucca & Fresh
Vegetables

Slow Hickory Smoked Baby Back  7.50
Ribs, Baked Beans and Mac & Cheese

Thursday

Soy & Apricot Glazed Chicken w/ 7.50
Garlic Steamed Rice, and

Sriracha Honey Brussels Sprouts

Patty Melt 5.50
Friday
Taco Bar Friday with all the 6.50

Fixings or Salad Bar

Daily Menu Items, lunch
10:45am - 1:30pm

Crilled Cheese Sandwich 2.50
Hamburger 3.50
Cheeseburger 3.75
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 3.50
Soup w/Crackers, cup 2.00
Soup w/Crackers, bowl 2.75
Whole Fruit 1.00
Small Fruit Box 2.00
French Fries 1.75
Salad, large 5.00
Salad, smaill 3.00
Desserts 2.25
Cookies, 3 pack 2.00
Minute Maid Drinks 2.25
Beverages 1.75

ALL FOOD SERVICE & DINING IS IN THE CAFETERIA THIS SUMMER!

The Culinary Arts students and staff
THANK YOU for your continued support!
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« All prices include sales tax ¢



