

Daily Menu Items, breakfast 7:00gm - 10:00gm

Bagel or Half Waffle	2.00
Bagel w/Cream Cheese	2.50
Croissant	2.15
Bacon (3 slices)	2.20
Fresh Fruit Cup	2.75
Waffle	3.00
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (no meat)	4.00
Egg & Cheese Croissant or Bagel (w/meat)	4.50
BIG BREAKFAST SPECIAL (changes daily)	7.00

Wednesday Omelet of the Day

Varies weekly tbd

Daily Menu Items, lunch

10:45am - 1:30pm	
Salad bar only	5.00
Salad bar w/roll & beverage	6.00
Small salad bar	3.00
Extra dressing	0.50
Each additional salad bar item	0.75
Large salad box	6.00
Large salad box / no meat	5.00
large salad box w/roll & beverage	7.00
Small salad box	3.50
Fresh fruit cup, small	2.00
Fresh fruit cup, large	2.75
Dessert	2.25
<mark>Beverage</mark>	1.75

Daily lunch specials

(open 10:45am - 1:30pm)

All entreés include roll and beverage

Monday

Crispy Chicken Tenders w/ 6.50 Cheesy Fries, & Barbeque Sauce

<u>Tuesday</u>

Home Style Meatloaf w/Pan Gravy, 7.50
Corn Casserole & Candied Carrots

Veggie Burger, Pickeled 7.50
Cucumbers & Carrots, Sriracha
Spread

Patty Melt 5.50

<u>Wednesday</u>

Cuban Slow Roasted Pork w/Mojo 7.50 Sauce, Broiled Yucca & Fresh Vegetables

Slow Hickory Smoked Baby Back 7.50 Ribs, Baked Beans and Mac & Cheese

Thursday

Soy & Apricot Glazed Chicken w/ 7.50
Garlic Steamed Rice, and
Sriracha Honey Brussels Sprouts

Patty Melt 5.50

<u>Friday</u>

Taco Bar Friday with all the 6.50 Fixings or Salad Bar

Daily Menu Items, lunch

10:45am - 1:30pm **Grilled Cheese Sandwich** 2.50 Hamburger 3.50 Cheeseburger 3.75 **Grilled Chicken Sandwich** 3.50 Soup w/Crackers, cup 2.00 Soup w/Crackers, bowl 2.75 Whole Fruit 1.00 **Small Fruit Box** 2.00 French Fries 1.75 5.00 Salad, large 3.00 Salad, small **Desserts** 2.25 Cookies, 3 pack 2.00 **Minute Maid Drinks** 2.25 1.75 **Beverages**

ALL FOOD SERVICE & DINING IS IN THE CAFETERIA THIS SUMMER!

